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Oct 20, 2011 - Nov 9, 2011

Comparing to: Visit Segments

i N Sy

@ Visits

Oct 24

Oct 31

Nov 7

This custom dimension resulted in 1,236 Visits via 100 continents + regions

Visits
1,236

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Continent

Americas
Asia
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Africa
Americas
Americas
Europe
Americas
Americas
Americas
(not set)
Americas
Americas
Americas

Asia

Asia

Oceania

Unique Visitors Time on Site

407 328:41:57

% of Site Total: % of Site Total:

100.00% 100.00%

Region Visits
Missouri 951
(not set) 30
California 21
Georgia 19
Ontario 17
New York 9
Pennsylvania 8
(not set) 7
Virginia 7
lllinois 6
England 6
Rhode Island 5
Maryland 5
Michigan 5
(not set) 4
Minnesota 4
Texas 4
lowa 4
Federal Territory of 4
Kuala Lumpur
Tamil Nadu 4
Canterbury 4

Avg. Time on Site Pageviews

00:15:57 12,250
Site Avg: % of Site Total:
00:15:57 (0.00%) 100.00%
Unique Time on Avg. Time
Visitors Site on Site
178  309:43:53 00:19:32
26 06:18:18 00:12:37
18 00:22:02 00:01:03
5 03:17:16 00:10:23
8 02:14:42 00:07:55
8 00:10:16 00:01:08
7 00:00:38 00:00:05
6 00:31:41 00:04:32
4 00:09:42 00:01:23
3 00:06:56 00:01:09
6 00:00:01 > 00:00:00
5 00:00:21 00:00:04
5 00:30:02 00:06:00
4 00:01:52 00:00:22
4 00:07:30 00:01:53
3 00:03:47 00:00:57
4 00:00:15 00:00:04
4 00:00:59 00:00:15
4 00:11:15 00:02:49
4 00:08:51 00:02:13
3 01:21:50 00:20:28

Pages/Visit
9.91
Site Avg:
9.91 (0.00%)
Pageviews PagetsNisi
10,809 11.37
308 10.27
47 2.24
278 14.63
112 6.59
73 8.11
13 1.62
45 6.43
31 4.43
26 4.33
7 1.17
8 1.60
24 4.80
22 4.40
8 2.00
17 4.25
6 1.50
7 1.75
23 5.75
18 4.50
34 8.50
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Oceania New South Wales 4 4 00:00:00 00:00:00 4 1.00
Americas Florida 3 3 00:00:38 00:00:13 5 1.67
Americas (not set) 3 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 3 1.00
Americas North Carolina 3 3 00:00:40 00:00:13 7 2.33
Americas New Jersey 3 3 00:02:17 00:00:46 16 5.33
Asia Fars 3 1 00:54:31 00:18:10 66 22.00
Africa Kwazulu-Natal 2 2 00:00:34 00:00:17 4 2.00
Americas Nuevo Leédn 2 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 2 1.00
Americas South Carolina 2 2 00:02:41 00:01:21 7 3.50
Americas Kansas 2 1 00:25:15 00:12:38 7 3.50
Americas Quebec 2 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 2 1.00
Americas Connecticut 2 1 00:00:12 00:00:06 3 1.50
Americas Louisiana 2 2 00:00:47 00:00:24 5 2.50
Americas Arizona 2 2 00:03:39 00:01:50 4 2.00
Americas Idaho 2 2 00:00:45 00:00:23 7 3.50
Asia Ankara 2 2 00:07:37 00:03:49 3 1.50
Asia Manila 2 2 00:00:30 00:00:15 3 1.50
Asia Sarawak 2 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 2 1.00
Asia Selangor 2 1 00:00:31 00:00:16 4 2.00
Asia Maharashtra 2 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 2 1.00
Asia Kerala 2 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 2 1.00
Asia Beijing 2 1 00:28:23 00:14:12 19 9.50
Europe Barcelona 2 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 2 1.00
Europe Scotland 2 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 2 1.00
Oceania Auckland 2 2 00:00:03 00:00:02 3 1.50
Oceania Western Australia 2 2 00:00:30 00:00:15 3 1.50
Africa Gauteng 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Africa Western Cape 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Africa Al Qahirah 1 1 00:05:50 00:05:50 2 2.00
Africa Bani Suwayf 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Africa Ash Shargiyah 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Africa Bur Said 1 1 00:09:48 00:09:48 2 2.00
Africa Al Ismailiyah 1 1 00:00:07 00:00:07 2 2.00
Americas Montana 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Americas Indiana 1 1 00:09:20 00:09:20 5 5.00
Americas District of Columbia 1 1 00:00:09 00:00:09 2 2.00
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Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Americas
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia

Asia

Europe
Europe

Europe

Europe

Delaware
Tennessee

Baja California Sur
Massachusetts
West Virginia
Vermont

Ohio

Utah

Antofagasta
Alberta

Rio Grande do Sul
Newfoundland
Nova Scotia
Washington

Izmir

Jammu and Kashmir
Zanjan

Makkah

Jakarta Raya
Hyogo

Andhra Pradesh
Eskisehir

West Bengal
Pampanga
Yerushalayim Al Quds
Tianjin

Delhi

Gujarat

Okinawa

Istanbul

Krung Thep Maha
Nakhon Bangkok

Wales
Brussels

The Province of
Southern Finland

Northern Ireland

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:10

00:02:02

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:23

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:39

00:00:48

00:00:00

00:00:03

00:00:11

00:00:00

00:02:57

00:01:49

00:00:12

00:02:09

00:00:10

00:04:35

00:00:00

00:00:10

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:21

00:00:00

00:02:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:10

00:02:02

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:23

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:39

00:00:48

00:00:00

00:00:03

00:00:11

00:00:00

00:02:57

00:01:49

00:00:12

00:02:09

00:00:10

00:04:35

00:00:00

00:00:10

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:21

00:00:00

00:02:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

1 1.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
2 2.00
6 6.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
2 2.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
5 5.00
6 6.00
1 1.00
2 2.00
2 2.00
1 1.00
5 5.00
4 4.00
2 2.00
7 7.00
2 2.00
6 6.00
1 1.00
2 2.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
4 4.00
1 1.00
10 10.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
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Europe Soer-Troendelag 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00

Europe Federacija Bosna i 1 1 00:03:03 00:03:03 14 14.00
Hercegovina

Europe Baden-Wurttemberg 1 1 00:02:26 00:02:26 19 19.00
Europe Wielkopolskie 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Europe Oestfold 1 1 00:03:57 00:03:57 4 4.00
Europe Malopolskie 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Europe Dublin 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Oceania Victoria 1 1 00:12:58 00:12:58 2 2.00
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